
CORTEX

0

50

100

150

HIPPOCAMPUS

0

50

100

150

CEREBELLUM

0

50

100

150

STRIATUM

0

50

100

150

WT-VEH 

Ube3aflox-VEH Ube3aflox-TAM 

WT-TAM 

E0 12 WEEKS

Ube3aflox-VEH Ube3aflox-TAM

%
 U

B
E3

A 
pr

ot
ei

n

%
 U

B
E3

A 
pr

ot
ei

n

%
 U

B
E3

A 
pr

ot
ei

n

%
 U

B
E3

A 
pr

ot
ei

n

A

B

C

*** ***

*** ***

UBE3A

ACTIN

UBE3A

ACTIN

UBE3A

ACTIN

UBE3A

ACTIN


